
Inter Technologies Corporation
Phone: 574-271-8085 | Fax: 775-640-6448
PO Box 1832
South Bend IN 46634
United States
www.intertech.tv

Quote

Date

8/25/2021

Quote #

2102402Q

Bill To
Chris Mumpower
Union County Information Systems
500 N Main St
Monroe NC 28112-4731
United States

Ship To
Chris Mumpower
Union County Information Systems
500 N Main St
Monroe NC 28112-4731
United States

Shipping Met...

FedEx Ground®

TermsRFQ #Project

New Sheriff’s Off...

Sales Rep

Scott, Randy

Expires

11/23/2021

Shipping Co...

Item

QB75R

PNRIWUB
PACPC1
60-1238-81
60-1568-12

VIAGO2
60-1470-02
SW-100-04P
60-1449-01
CM60DTD

Planar Quote
00059885-1
60-1566-02

60-1741-53

VIA-GO2
QB65R

AHH-6
PNRIWUB
PACPC1
60-1631-53

60-1515-23

999-99630-20
0W
TesiraForte
AVB VT
Parle TCM-1
TCM-1EX
white
TesiraCONN
ECT TC-5
SLXD14/85-

Manufact...

Samsung

CHIEF
CHIEF
Extron
Extron

Kramer
Extron
Luxul
Extron
Biamp - Apart

Planar

Extron

Extron

Kramer Ele...
Samsung

Windy City ...
CHIEF
CHIEF
Extron

Extron

Vaddio

Biamp

Biamp
Biamp

Biamp

Shure

Quantity

1

1
1
1
2

1
1
1
1
2

1

2

2

1
1

2
1
1
1

1

1

1

3
3

1

1

Description
Quoted under contract 1234
*** Patrol Squad Bullpen 1301 ***
75“4K LED 350Nit 16/7 WiFi Tizen 4.0 Wifi
Bluetooth HDMI 2.0 IP5X
PNRIW WITH PSBUB
POWER CONDITIONER ACCESSORY
Standard Model
Two Input DTP Transmitter with Audio
Embedding for Floor Boxes - 230 feet (70 m)
Kramer VIA GO² - presentation server
MediaLinkÂ® Plus Controller
4 Port Unmanaged PoE+ Switch
One Channel Amp, 60 watts at 70 volts
6.5-inch two-way ceiling loudspeaker

*** Community Room/Training Room 1400
***
MGP136 Complete

10” Wall Mount TouchLinkÂ® Pro Touchpanel
- Black
HDMI 4K/60 Wallplate Tx, White â€“ 330 feet
(100 m)
VIA-GO2
QB65R - 65“ Class QBR Series LED display -
digital signage - full shade - Tizen OS 4.0 - 4K
UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - HDR
6‘ HDMI-M to HDMI-M
PNRIW WITH PSBUB
POWER CONDITIONER ACCESSORY
HDMI 4K/60 DTP2 Receiver with Audio
De-Embedding
8x4 Seamless 4K Scaling Presentation Matrix
Switcher with AV LAN - 100 Watt 70 Volt
Mono Power Amplifier
RoboSHOT 30E OneLINK BRIDGE SYS
WHT
12x8 DSP with AEC 8 Channel USB VoIP and
FXO Phone telecommunications
Beamtracking pendant microphone, white
Expansion Beamtracking pendant microphone,
available in black or white
Five port PoE+ AVB switch

Combo System with SLXD1 Bodypack,

MSRP

2,769.00

895.00
230.00

3,490.00
1,690.00

1,450.00
110.00
490.00

2,590.00

1,610.00

895.00
230.00
750.00

11,390.00

6,675.00

3,998.00

1,598.00
850.00

1,200.00

936.00

Discount

24.8913%

37.4425%
37.4435%
44.1817%
45.1249%

45.1248%
42.9909%
44.0041%

45.1251%

38.3081%

37.4425%
37.4435%
44.3933%

45.0286%

23.1769%

45.1251%

45.1252%
45.1247%

45.125%

38.4412%

Rate

2,079.76

559.89
143.88

1,948.06
927.39

330.87
795.69
62.71

274.38
106.46

54,271.71

1,421.26

543.26

324.55
993.24

6.59
559.89
143.88
417.05

6,261.24

5,127.94

2,193.90

876.90
466.44

658.50

576.19

Amount

2,079.76

559.89
143.88

1,948.06
1,854.78

330.87
795.69
62.71

274.38
212.92

54,271.71

2,842.52

1,086.52

324.55
993.24

13.18
559.89
143.88
417.05

6,261.24

5,127.94

2,193.90

2,630.70
1,399.32

658.50

576.19
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Quote

Date

8/25/2021

Quote #

2102402Q

Item
G58

SLXD24/SM
58-G58
SBC203-US

SB903
Catchbox Pro
DP6
Community
60-1245-01
AMS-1208P

999-1005-032

Wall Rack
Package

60-1794-01

42-268-01
60-1471-12
60-1471-13
VC-B11U

QM55R

VIA-GO2
PNRIWUB
PACPC1
SW-100-04P
60-1933-01

60-1562-02

60-1911-01
60-1238-81
60-1271-13
60-1271-12

VIA-GO2
QB75R

PNRIWUB
PACPC1
999-99200-00
0
Biamp
MRB-L-VT4-
T

60-1927-02

70-1066-01

70-1066-04

70-1066-02

Manufact...

Shure

Shure

Shure
Catchbox

Extron

Vaddio

Extron

Extron
Extron
Extron
Lumens

Samsung

Kramer Ele...
CHIEF
CHIEF
Luxul
Extron

Extron

Extron
Extron
Extron
Extron

Kramer Ele...
Samsung

CHIEF
CHIEF
Vaddio

Biamp

Extron

Extron

Extron

Extron

Quantity

1

1

2
1

12

1
1

1

1

3

3
3
3
3

3

3
3
3
3
3

1

1
1
2
1

1
2

2
2
1

1

2

2

2

2

Description
SLXD4 Receiver, and WL185 Lavalier
Microphone
Wireless Vocal System with SM58

Dual Docking Station for SLX-D transmitters
and SB903 battery
Lithium-Ion Battery for SLX-D
Catchbox Pro
TWO-WAY 6.5-INCH HIGH OUTPUT
PENDANT MOUNT LOUDSPEAKER
Two Channel Amp, 400 watts at 70 volts
AV Series 12-Port/8 PoE+ Gigabit Managed
Switch with US Power Cord
USB 3.0 EXTENDER SYSTEM N/A

18 RU Wall Rack Package Includes
Power Conditioner, Rack Rails, Rack Screws,
Lacing Bars, and 2RU Rack Shelf

*** Small Conf Room 1201, 2201, 2117 ***
Network Button Panel with 6 Buttons - US
2-Gang
Meeting Space Collaboration System
Twisted Pair Extender for USB Peripherals
Twisted Pair Extender for USB Peripherals
4K, USB 3.0, Audio Framing Video
Conference Camera
55“ 4K LED 500Nit 24/7 WiFi Tizen 4.0 Wifi
Bluetooth HDMI 2.0 IP5X
VIA-GO2
PNRIW WITH PSBUB
POWER CONDITIONER ACCESSORY
4 Port Unmanaged PoE+ Switch
Cable Cubby 100 US AC, Black

*** Large Conference Room 2336 ***
7” Tabletop TouchLinkÂ® Pro Touchpanel -
Black
IPCP Pro xi Control Processor
Standard Model
HDMI Twisted Pair Receiver - 230 feet (70 m)
HDMI Twisted Pair Transmitter - 230 feet (70
m)
VIA-GO2
75“4K LED 350Nit 16/7 WiFi Tizen 4.0 Wifi
Bluetooth HDMI 2.0 IP5X
PNRIW WITH PSBUB
POWER CONDITIONER ACCESSORY
RoboSHOT 12E USB

Meeting room bundle  includes:
• (1) TesiraFORTE AVB VT4
• (1) TesiraCONNECT TC-5
• (1) Parlé TTM-X Black
• (1) Parlé TTM-XEX Black
• (1) Tesira EX-UBT
• (4) Desono C-IC6 White
• (1) Tesira AMP-450BP
• (3) 25‘ (7.5 M) Plenum Cat 5e Cable
• (3) 10’ (3 M) Plenum Cat 5e Cable
• (1) 3‘ (0.9 M) Cat 5e Cable
One US AC Outlet, 12 A Circuit Breaker, and 2
Outlets Under
Extended Length Cable Retraction System for
AVEdge, Cable CubbyÂ®, Select
TouchLinkÂ® Enclosures, and TMK 120 R
Kit â€“ VGA Male to Male
Extended Length Cable Retraction System for
Cable CubbyÂ® Enclosures - HDMI Male to
Male
Extended Length Cable Retraction System for
AVEdge, Cable CubbyÂ®, Select
TouchLinkÂ® Enclosures, and TMK 120 R

MSRP

874.00

155.00

56.00

1,790.00

1,736.00

450.00

1,390.00
700.00
700.00

1,629.00

895.00
230.00
110.00

2,190.00

3,490.00
480.00
470.00

2,769.00

895.00
230.00

3,579.00

8,020.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

Discount

38.4691%

29.9871%

29.4464%

45.1251%

23.2062%

8.5422%

45.1252%
45.1243%
45.1243%

0.2744%

37.4425%
37.4435%
42.9909%

45.1251%

44.1817%
45.125%

43.9574%

24.8913%

37.4425%
37.4435%
23.1931%

40.4722%

45.124%

45.124%

45.124%

Rate

537.78

108.52

39.51
318.79
225.00

982.26
303.12

1,333.14

411.56

762.76
384.13
384.13
329.25

1,624.53

324.55
559.89
143.88
62.71

197.55

1,201.76

653.01
1,948.06

263.40
263.40

324.55
2,079.76

559.89
143.88

2,748.92

4,774.13

230.48

274.38

274.38

274.38

Amount

537.78

108.52

79.02
318.79

2,700.00

982.26
303.12

1,333.14

925.65

1,234.68

2,288.28
1,152.39
1,152.39

987.75

4,873.59

973.65
1,679.67

431.64
188.13
592.65

1,201.76

653.01
1,948.06

526.80
263.40

324.55
4,159.52

1,119.78
287.76

2,748.92

4,774.13

460.96

548.76

548.76

548.76
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Quote

Date

8/25/2021

Quote #

2102402Q

Item

70-1043-02
70-678-00
70-383-12

60-1471-12
60-1471-13
SW-100-08P

60-1795-01

QB55R

PAC501B
PNRIWUB
PACPC1
60-1586-52

60-1515-23

60-1271-13
60-1271-12

60-1562-02

999-99200-00
0
TesiraForte
AVB VT4
TesiraCONN
ECT TC-5
Parle TCM-1
TCM-1EX
white
Tesira
EX-UBT
Tesira
AMP-450BP
C-IC6 White

Wall Rack
Package

AMS-1208P

60-1794-01

60-1933-01
42-268-01
VC-B11U

VIA-GO2
QM65R

PNRIWUB
PACPC1
60-1471-12
60-1471-13
SW-100-04P
Hardware

60-1794-01

42-285-01

Manufact...

Extron
Extron
Extron

Extron
Extron
Luxul

Extron

Samsung

CHIEF
CHIEF
CHIEF
Extron

Extron

Extron
Extron

Extron

Vaddio

Biamp

Biamp

Biamp
Biamp

Biamp

Biamp

Biamp

Extron

Extron
Extron
Lumens

Kramer Ele...
Samsung

CHIEF
CHIEF
Extron
Extron
Luxul

Extron

Extron

Quantity

2
2
2

1
1
1

1

3

3
3
3
2

1

3
1

1

1

1

1

1
1

1

1

4

1

1

1

1
1
1

1
1

1
1
3
1
1
1

1

1

Description
Kit - 3.5 mm Stereo Audio Male to Male
Holds Three Retractor Modules
For Horizontal Mounting Applications
One USB A to B Female on 10 inch  Pigtail -
Single Space MAAP - Black
Twisted Pair Extender for USB Peripherals
Twisted Pair Extender for USB Peripherals
8 Port Unmanaged PoE+ Switch

*** Real Time Crime Center 2106 ***
Network Button Panel with 10 Buttons - US
2-Gang
QBR-N Series 55“: QB55R-N - Edge-Lit 4K
UHD LED Display for Business (Cisco
Certified Compatible Display) (Non Wi-Fi)
LFP IN WALL
PNRIW WITH PSBUB
POWER CONDITIONER ACCESSORY
Two Input 4K/60 DTP2 Transmitter for Floor
Boxes
8x4 Seamless 4K Scaling Presentation Matrix
Switcher with AV LAN - 100 Watt 70 Volt
Mono Power Amplifier
HDMI Twisted Pair Receiver - 230 feet (70 m)
HDMI Twisted Pair Transmitter - 230 feet (70
m)
7” Tabletop TouchLinkÂ® Pro Touchpanel -
Black
RoboSHOT 12E USB

4X4 DSP with AEC 8 Channel USB VoIP and
FXO Phone telecommunications
Five port PoE+ AVB switch

Beamtracking pendant microphone, white
Expansion Beamtracking pendant microphone,
available in black or white
PoE AVB/USB expander with Bluetooth®
wireless technology
4 channel PoE+ backpack amplifier

6.5-inch two-way coaxial ceiling loudspeaker
for conferencing,
treated paper driver, max SPL 106 dB (priced
individually, but sold in
pairs)
18 RU Wall Rack Package Includes
Power Conditioner, Rack Rails, Rack Screws,
Lacing Bars, and 2RU Rack Shelf
AV Series 12-Port/8 PoE+ Gigabit Managed
Switch with US Power Cord

** IA Interview 2303, Strategy Room 2126 **
Network Button Panel with 6 Buttons - US
2-Gang
Cable Cubby 100 US AC, Black
Meeting Space Collaboration System
4K, USB 3.0, Audio Framing Video
Conference Camera
VIA-GO2
Samsung QM65R 65“-Class UHD Commercial
Smart LED Display
65INCH/LED/3840X2160/8MS/500NITS/24x7
PNRIW WITH PSBUB
POWER CONDITIONER ACCESSORY
Twisted Pair Extender for USB Peripherals
Twisted Pair Extender for USB Peripherals
4 Port Unmanaged PoE+ Switch
Installation Hardware
***Conference Room 2221 ***
Network Button Panel with 6 Buttons - US
2-Gang
Meeting Collaboration System, Decorator Tx,

MSRP

40.00
30.00
60.00

700.00
700.00
200.00

1,385.00

324.00
895.00
230.00

11,390.00

480.00
470.00

2,190.00

3,579.00

2,798.00

1,200.00

1,598.00
850.00

700.00

798.00

198.00

450.00

1,390.00

2,616.00

895.00
230.00
700.00
700.00
110.00

450.00

Discount

45.125%
45.1333%
45.1167%

45.1243%
45.1243%
37.935%

37.5061%

37.4414%
37.4425%
37.4435%

45.0286%

45.125%
43.9574%

45.1251%

23.1931%

45.1251%

45.125%

45.1252%
45.1247%

45.1243%

45.1253%

45.1263%

8.5422%

45.1252%

25.1131%

37.4425%
37.4435%
45.1243%
45.1243%
42.9909%

8.5422%

Rate

21.95
16.46
32.93

384.13
384.13
124.13

466.44

865.54

202.69
559.89
143.88

1,092.01

6,261.24

263.40
263.40

1,201.76

2,748.92

1,535.40

658.50

876.90
466.44

384.13

437.90

108.65

303.12

411.56

197.55
762.76
329.25

324.55
1,959.04

559.89
143.88
384.13
384.13
62.71

219.50

411.56

707.89

Amount

43.90
32.92
65.86

384.13
384.13
124.13

466.44

2,596.62

608.07
1,679.67

431.64
2,184.02

6,261.24

790.20
263.40

1,201.76

2,748.92

1,535.40

658.50

876.90
466.44

384.13

437.90

434.60

925.65

303.12

411.56

197.55
762.76
329.25

324.55
1,959.04

559.89
143.88

1,152.39
384.13
62.71

219.50

411.56

707.89
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Quote

Date

8/25/2021

Quote #

2102402Q

Item

QM65R

999-99200-00
0
Devio
SCR-20CX
White
CM60DTD
60-1471-12
60-1471-13
VIA-GO2
PAC501B
PNRIWUB
PACPC1

QB55R

60-1631-53

60-1741-52

60-1468-03
VIAGO2
MWRIWUB
PACPC1

QB49R

MWRIWUB
PACPC1
HD1024

QB55R

MWRIWUB
PACPC1

Cable
Package-Mult
i Room

Hardware
Package-Mult
i Room

Install
Package

Manufact...

Samsung

Vaddio

Biamp

Biamp - Apart
Extron
Extron
Kramer Ele...
CHIEF
CHIEF
CHIEF

Samsung

Extron

Extron

Extron
Kramer
CHIEF
CHIEF

Samsung

CHIEF
CHIEF
BrightSign

Samsung

CHIEF
CHIEF

Quantity

1

1

1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1

15

15

15

15
15
15
15

1

1
1
1

3

3
3

1

1

1

Description
White
Samsung QM65R 65“-Class UHD Commercial
Smart LED Display
65INCH/LED/3840X2160/8MS/500NITS/24x7
RoboSHOT 12E USB

Conferencing hub and microphone; includes
SCR-20 hub and 1 TCM-XEX ceiling
microphone,  (White)
6.5-inch two-way ceiling loudspeaker
Twisted Pair Extender for USB Peripherals
Twisted Pair Extender for USB Peripherals
VIA-GO2
LFP IN WALL
PNRIW WITH PSBUB
POWER CONDITIONER ACCESSORY

*** Offices 4121, 1300, 2103, 2112,  2212,
2215, 2228, 2300, 2305, 2316, 2319, 2328,
2327, 2337(2) ***
QBR-N Series 55”: QB55R-N - Edge-Lit 4K
UHD LED Display for Business (Cisco
Certified Compatible Display) (Non Wi-Fi)
HDMI 4K/60 DTP2 Receiver with Audio
De-Embedding
HDMI 4K/60 Wallplate Tx, Black â€“ 330 feet
(100 m)
MediaLinkÂ® Plus Controller
Kramer VIA GO² - presentation server
MWRIWB WITH MSBUB
POWER CONDITIONER ACCESSORY

Digital Signage TVs
QB49R - 49“ Class QBR Series LED display -
digital signage - full shade - Tizen OS 4.0 - 4K
UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - HDR
MWRIWB WITH MSBUB
POWER CONDITIONER ACCESSORY
HD1024 Expanded I/O Player

** * Cable TVs ****
Fitness, Locker Room, Breakroom
QBR-N Series 55”: QB55R-N - Edge-Lit 4K
UHD LED Display for Business (Cisco
Certified Compatible Display) (Non Wi-Fi)
MWRIWB WITH MSBUB
POWER CONDITIONER ACCESSORY

Multi Room Cable Package Includes
Cat6 UTP, Speaker, Cat6 STP, Audio and
HDMI Cables.

Misc Hardware to complete the installation

Inter Technologies Custom A/V/C Integration.

MSRP

2,616.00

3,579.00

3,478.00

700.00
700.00

324.00
895.00
230.00

1,385.00

750.00

990.00

631.00
230.00

1,231.00

631.00
230.00

1,385.00

631.00
230.00

Discount

25.1131%

23.1931%

45.1251%

45.1243%
45.1243%

37.4414%
37.4425%
37.4435%

37.5061%

44.3933%

45.1253%

37.4422%
37.4435%

29.7457%

37.4422%
37.4435%

37.5061%

37.4422%
37.4435%

Rate

1,959.04

2,748.92

1,908.55

106.46
384.13
384.13
324.55
202.69
559.89
143.88

865.54

417.05

543.26

543.26
330.87
394.74
143.88

864.83

394.74
143.88
370.41

865.54

394.74
143.88

Amount

1,959.04

2,748.92

1,908.55

212.92
384.13
384.13
324.55
202.69
559.89
143.88

12,983.10

6,255.75

8,148.90

8,148.90
4,963.05
5,921.10
2,158.20

864.83

394.74
143.88
370.41

2,596.62

1,184.22
431.64

11,326.44

7,739.09

70,390.32

Subtotal
Shipping Cost (FedEx Ground®)
Tax Total
Total

317,487.54
14,667.79
22,420.53

$354,575.86


